
 

ISLAMIC INTEGRATION COMMUNITY CENTRE 
531 Staines Road, Hounslow, Middlesex, TW4 5DP 

August 2020 PRAYER TIMETABLE (1440/1441 A.H.) 
Friday (Jumu’ah) prayer is at 1:30 pm  

info@iiccuk.org          www.iiccuk.org          Tel: 0208 570 7978 

 
TRITHER MEDIA 

Cinematography – 
Photography – Audio 

Recording – Graphic Design 
www.trither.media 

M:07804641749 07956771917 

Adverts 

  

Please help and support 
us by donating:  

Text IICC01 £10 to 70070 
 
 

 
472 Greenford Road,  

London, UB6 8SQ 
Hajj & Umrah Vaccination 

Open 7 days a week 
Tel: 0208 575 6600 

www.arianapharmacy.co.uk 
 
 
 
 

 

Papa’s Pizza & Chicken  
28a Staines Road, Hounslow 
TW3 3JS, Tel: 020 8572 4403 

Date Fajr Jama’ah Sunrise Dhuhr Jama’ah Asr Jama’ah Maghreb Isha Jama’ah Hijri 

Aug 01 Sat 3:39 AM 4:15 am 5:26 AM 1:13 PM 1:30 pm 6:24 PM 7:30 pm 8:52 PM 9:57 PM 10:00pm 10 
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Aug 02 Sun 3:41 AM - 5:28 AM 1:13 PM - 6:23 PM - 8:50 PM 9:55 PM - 11 

Aug 03 Mon 3:43 AM - 5:29 AM 1:13 PM - 6:22 PM - 8:48 PM 9:53 PM - 12 

Aug 04 Tues 3:44 AM - 5:31 AM 1:13 PM - 6:21 PM - 8:47 PM 9:51 PM - 13 

Aug 05 Wed 3:46 AM - 5:32 AM 1:13 PM - 6:20 PM - 8:45 PM 9:49 PM - 14 

Aug 06 Thurs 3:48 AM - 5:34 AM 1:12 PM - 6:19 PM - 8:43 PM 9:47 PM - 15 

Aug 07 Fri 3:50 AM 4:30 am 5:35 AM 1:12 PM 1:30 pm 6:18 PM 7:30 pm 8:41 PM 9:45 PM 10:00pm 16 

Aug 08 Sat 3:52 AM - 5:37 AM 1:12 PM - 6:17 PM - 8:40 PM 9:43 PM - 17 

Aug 09 Sun 3:54 AM - 5:38 AM 1:12 PM - 6:15 PM - 8:38 PM 9:42 PM - 18 

Aug 10 Mon 3:55 AM - 5:40 AM 1:12 PM - 6:14 PM - 8:36 PM 9:40 PM - 19 

Aug 11 Tues 3:57 AM - 5:42 AM 1:12 PM - 6:13 PM - 8:34 PM 9:39 PM - 20 

Aug 12 Wed 3:59 AM - 5:43 AM 1:12 PM - 6:11 PM - 8:32 PM 9:37 PM - 21 

Aug 13 Thurs 4:01 AM - 5:45 AM 1:11 PM - 6:10 PM - 8:30 PM 9:35 PM - 22 

Aug 14 Fri 4:03 AM 4:45 am 5:46 AM 1:11 PM 1:30 pm 6:09 PM 7:15 pm 8:28 PM 9:33 PM 10:00pm 23 

Aug 15 Sat 4:05 AM - 5:48 AM 1:11 PM - 6:07 PM - 8:26 PM 9:32 PM - 24 

Aug 16 Sun 4:06 AM - 5:49 AM 1:11 PM - 6:06 PM - 8:24 PM 9:30 PM - 25 

Aug 17 Mon 4:08 AM - 5:51 AM 1:11 PM - 6:05 PM - 8:22 PM 9:28 PM - 26 

Aug 18 Tues 4:10 AM - 5:53 AM 1:10 PM - 6:03 PM - 8:20 PM 9:26 PM - 27 

Aug 19 Wed 4:12 AM - 5:54 AM 1:10 PM - 6:02 PM - 8:18 PM 9:24 PM - 28 

Aug 20 Thurs 4:14 AM - 5:56 AM 1:10 PM - 6:00 PM - 8:16 PM 9:23 PM - 29 

Aug 21 Fri 4:16 AM 5:00 am 5:57 AM 1:10 PM 1:30 pm 5:59 PM 7:00 pm 8:14 PM 9:21 PM 09:45pm 30 

Aug 22 Sat 4:18 AM - 5:59 AM 1:09 PM - 5:57 PM - 8:12 PM 9:19 PM - 01 
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Aug 23 Sun 4:20 AM - 6:01 AM 1:09 PM - 5:56 PM - 8:10 PM 9:17 PM - 02 

Aug 24 Mon 4:21 AM - 6:02 AM 1:09 PM - 5:54 PM - 8:08 PM 9:15 PM - 03 

Aug 25 Tues 4:23 AM - 6:04 AM 1:08 PM - 5:52 PM - 8:05 PM 9:13 PM - 04 

Aug 26 Wed 4:25 AM - 6:05 AM 1:08 PM - 5:51 PM - 8:03 PM 9:11 PM - 05 

Aug 27 Thurs 4:27 AM - 6:07 AM 1:08 PM - 5:49 PM - 8:01 PM 9:09 PM - 06 

Aug 28 Fri 4:29 AM 5:00 am 6:08 AM 1:08 PM 1:30 pm 5:48 PM 7:00 pm 7:59 PM 9:07 PM 09:30pm 07 

Aug 29 Sat 4:31 AM - 6:10 AM 1:07 PM - 5:46 PM - 7:57 PM 9:05 PM - 08 

Aug 30 Sun 4:33 AM - 6:12 AM 1:07 PM - 5:44 PM - 7:54 PM 9:03 PM - 09 

Aug 31 Mon 4:34 AM - 6:13 AM 1:07 PM - 5:43 PM - 7:52 PM 9:01 PM - 10 

Please help and support us by donating: Text IICC01 £10 to 70070 or via JustGiving by visiting www.iiccuk.org 

For Donation via Bank Transfers please use these account details. Account Number: 81433407 Sort Code: 40 46 10 Bank HSBC 

http://www.iiccuk.org/

